Riffel Motocross - 42 Etapa - Chapecd

85cc
Corrida

Race (6 Laps)

Chapec6 1,450 Km

26/8/2007 13:30.

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Samuel de Souza Pacheco
1 2:10.552 +6.709 13:43:03.073
2 2:09.493 +5.650 13:45:12.566
3 2:08.960 +5.117 13:47:21.526
4 2:03.843 - 13:49:25.369
5 2:08.054 +4.211 13:51:33.423
6 2:24.258 +20.415 13:53:57.681
(15) Maylon Dal Lago
1 2:13.834 +4.875 13:43:18.816
2 2:15.639 +6.680 13:45:34.455
3 2:15.444 +6.485 13:47:49.899
4 2:18.187 +9.228 13:50:08.086
5 2:19.278 +10.319 13:52:27.364
6 2:08.959 - 13:54:36.323
(4) Marcos Holtmann
1 2:12.907 +8.264 13:43:04.585
2 2:08.949 +4.306 13:45:13.534
3 2:09.214 +4.571 13:47:22.748
4 2:04.643 - 13:49:27.391
5 3:02.834 +58.191 13:52:30.225
6 2:07.653 +3.010 13:54:37.878
(11) Heitor Daniel Cardoso
1 2:20.251 \ - 13:43:27.026
2 2:24.285 +4.034 13:45:51.311
3 2:23.590 +3.339 13:48:14.901
4 2:23.098 +2.847 13:50:37.999
5 2:22.427 +2.176 13:53:00.426
6 2:25.311 +5.060 13:55:25.737
(77) Victor Feltz
1 2:23.818 +1.745 13:43:33.046
2 2:23.768 +1.695 13:45:56.814
3 2:22.073 - 13:48:18.887
4 2:23.664 +1.591 13:50:42.551
5 2:24.210 +2.137 13:53:06.761
6 2:24.682 +2.609 13:55:31.443
(39) Vilson Matos Jr.
1 2:26.136 +4.531 13:43:36.087
2 2:27.738 +6.133 13:46:03.825
3 2:24.381 +2.776 13:48:28.206
4 2:25.712 +4.107 13:50:53.918
5 2:21.805 +0.200 13:53:15.723
6 2:21.605 - 13:55:37.328
(400) Gustavo Henrique Henn
1 2:27.097 +7.786 13:43:47.400
2 2:23.397 +4.086 13:46:10.797
3 2:26.584 +7.273 13:48:37.381
4 2:23.235 +3.924 13:51:00.616
5 2:21.912 +2.601 13:53:22.528
6 2:19.311 - 13:55:41.839
(9) Janaina Todeschini
1 2:24.011 \ - 13:43:54.224
2 2:30.336 +6.325 13:46:24.560
3 2:30.477 +6.466 13:48:55.037
4 2:44.444 +20.433 13:51:39.481
5 2:44.562 +20.551 13:54:24.043
(19) Rafael Cristiano Becker
1 2:31.526 +5.016 13:43:57.736
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